

म/र 3054 सुमतान मोड से दया कर

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

खिला 01

DIVISION

रजुगान फट

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

24 39

सूचना :- विजय सिंह, हिम लिप्ड, मा० लि० अंगिर
बिमान-01

Name of Work=

Situation of Work=

Agency by which work is executed=

Date of Measurement=

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - SULTAN MORE					
TO DATA CHAPRA					
NAME OF AGENCY - VIJAY					
SINGH DREAM BUILD PVT LTD					
ADD - SRINAGAR SHAN-541226					
PIN - 141005-1411N					
Agreement No - M37-07/2024-25					
DATE OF LOA ISSUE					
				02-09-2024	
DATE OF COMPLETION - 01.06.25					
Agreement Rate - Below 5.11%					
Length					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

•26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-1					
Clearing & Grubbing					
wood land by					
manual means.					
do-do as E/I					
Item-1 on Pg-2					
0.34 Ha @ ₹ 76926.08					
				₹	28770
Item-2					
Cost of GSB by					
providing well					
Graded material					
Pg-2-3 item no-2					
32.17 m ³ @ ₹ 2816.96					
				₹	90622-
Item-3					
Providing laying					
spreading & compact					
7 m ³ & gr-1 do do					
as E/I					
Pg 3-4 item no-3					
23.38 m ³ @ ₹ 5233.90					
				₹	122369-
				₹	241761/

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B1	2	1761 =
Item-4	Providing & laying				
	Spreading of WBM				
	Gravel do do as E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg-4-6				
	39.42 m ² @			57.56	62
				2	226880
Item-5	Providing & laying				
	applying Prime				
	Coat (RS-1) on				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-5 on Pg-5				
	525.49 m ² @			57.45	
				2	30189 =
Item-6	Providing & applying				
	Tack Coat (RS-1) do-do				
	as E/I Item-6 on Pg-7				
	33.49.53 m ² @			19.73	
				2	66086 =
Item-7	Providing & laying SDAC				
	25mm thick do do as E/I				
	Item-7 on Pg-8				
	53.74 m ² @			5069.61	

Continuation

1261929 =
1826845 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-8	Providing DLC in				
	Sub-Base do do on E/I				
	Item-8 on Pg-9				
	15.674 m ³ @ ₹ 5916.68				
				₹	92737.00
Item-9	Const of Panel				
	Concrete RCC M-30				
	do do on E/I				
	Item-9 on Pg 10-12				
	458.61 m ³ @ ₹ 9897.67				
				₹	4539170
Item-10	Providing laying of				
	Hot thermoplastic				
	25mm do do on E/I				
	Item-10 on Pg-13				
	① Edge for BT + Pedestals				
	192 m ³ @ ₹ 586.50				₹ 159570
					170208
	② Edge for CC portion				
	200 m ² @ ₹ 1005.95				
				₹	201190

6830149
6830150

131-3 68-30149

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Np.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-11	Providing & fixing of Typical MR-3054 Maintenance Board do do as E/I Item no-11 on Pg-13 Item no-16 on Pg-24 4 Nos @ ₹ 11837.58				₹ 47326
Item-12	Construction of Sub- grade & Earthen				
	Shoulder with lead 1000mm do do as E/I Item-13 on Pg-20 548.35m ³ @ ₹ 264.72				₹ 145159
Item-13	RCC M15 Grade cm Stone do do as E/I Item-2 on Pg-21 2 Nos @ ₹ 3173.15				₹ 6346
					₹ 19
					₹ 702898

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	7028981	
Item-14	RCC M15 Grade				
	200mm stone do-downs				
	Item-3 on Pg-21				
	9 Nos @ ₹860.02				
				₹	7740
Item-15	Direction & place				
	Identification Refr-reflect				
	catomised do-down E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg-21				
	3.6m ² @ ₹14706.60				
				₹	52944
Item-16	Providing & fixing of				
	refr-reflectometer				
	Sign do-down as E/I				
	600mm spail .Δ				
	Item-5 on Pg-21				
	8 Nos @ ₹4266.52				
				₹	34132
Item-17	600mm Gravel				
	Board do-down as E/I				
	Item-6 on Pg-21				
	8 Nos @ ₹5716.13				
				₹	45730
					45729 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFZ	71	69527
Item-18	600mm X 450 mm				
	Rectangular do do as E/I				
	Item-7 on Pg-22				
	6 Nos @ ₹ 5567.75				
				₹	33407
Item-19	900 mm Side Octagon				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-8 on Pg-22				
	2 Nos @ ₹ 10156.29				
				₹	20313
Item-20	Hazard Board				
	(900 mm X 300 mm)				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-9 on Pg-22				
	4 Nos @ ₹ 5567.75				
				₹	22271
Item-21	RCC M15 Boundary				
	Pillar do do as E/I				
	Item-10 on Pg-22				
	18 Nos @ ₹ 791.05				
				₹	37970

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		84	2	7420	837.2
					7420836.2
Item-25		Plastering with			
		Cement Mortar			
		(1:4) Brick work			
		in Sub structure do dolo			
		Item 14 on Pg -23			
		26.40 m ² @ 2		222.24	
				2	5867
Item-26		Painting two			
		coats including			
		Primer Coat do dolo			
		Item-15 on Pg -24			
		26.40 m ² @ 2		139.16	
				2	3674
				2	7430378
					7430377.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Σ	7430378
					7430377.2
		Total	Σ		7430378
					7430377.2
Add	18%	GST	Σ		1337468
Add	1%	LC	⊕	Σ	74304
Add		SF	⊕	Σ	87727
			Σ		8929877
					8929876.2
less	⊖	Agmt Value - 5.11%	⊖	Σ	75924
					45632.2
					456317.2
		Total	Σ		8853953
P.P	⊖		⊖	Σ	8884244
			⊖	Σ	8473559
			⊖	Σ	7819865
Net Payable			Σ		1034088
					1064379
					653594
Amount as per allotment					
					-554697
Allotment					125.12
					29.1.2
					-8374562
Previous Payment					-7819865
Balance					-554697